PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18115
Revised: 01/10/19
Page: 1 of 5
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECO SERIES

•	 Remote control required for commissioning of sensor
•	 5 year limited warranty
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: BLHE-223DU50MS
A
C
A
B
C
B
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT A B C
BLHE-223DU50 45.9” 12.6” 3.62”
BLHE-223DU50MS 51.4” 12.6” 3.6”
BLHE-321DU50 45.9” 17.3” 3.62”
BLHE-321DU50MS 51.4” 17.3” 3.6”
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18115
Revised: 01/10/19
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECONOMICAL SERIES
Page: 2 of 5
SPECIFICATIONS: BLHE-223DU50 BLHE-321DU50
ITEM SPECIFICATION
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 212.4 318.3W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 27,700 lm 41,000 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 130.4 128.8
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 5000K
L70  Lumen Maintenance* (hours) >100,000 hrs.
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V
Dimming Dimmable (0-10V)
PHYSICAL
Mounting 40” Chain standard
Operating Temperature -4°F to 122°F
Humidity 20-85% RH, non-condensing
QUALIFICATION
Qualification DLC Premium, FCC, and cULus
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Indoor / Damp
Warranty  5 years Standard (Check Maxlite.com for other options and operating conditions)
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTAGE
14098780 BLHE-223DU50
223
14098816 BLHE-223DU50MS
14098781 BLHE-321DU50
321
100131 BLHE-321DU50MS
ORDERING:
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL QR CODE
MS HIGH FREQUENCY BI-LEVEL SET POINT YES
BLHE-MSOKIT PIR ON/OFF SET POINT NO
SENSOR INFORMATION:
*For motion sensor settings and infromation, please visit www/maxlite.com/controls
*L70 Lumen maintenance calculated for LED chip at max Ambient of 122°F (50°C)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18115
Revised: 01/10/19
LED HIGH BAY LINEAR
ECONOMICAL SERIES
Page: 3 of 5
ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION MODEL
NUMBER ORDER CODE ACCESSORY IMAGE
Wireguard
223W BLHE223-WGW 100468
321W BLHE321-WGW 100469
Surface Mount Kit
223W BLHE90-SMK 1409600
321W BLHE-SMK 1409137
Stem Mount Kit All Wattages BLHE-MPK 1409161
Field Installable On/Off PIR Motion Sensor Kit All Wattages BLHE-MSOKIT 1409828
15’ Cable Kit All Wattages MLCHKLSU15 74138